Rutherford Head 2024 - Division 2
Results by Gender/Boat Class - Open 8+ (final results)

225 Op MasDEF 8+ Tyne ARC TYN-ROBINSON - D 17:40.1 1
Standard:17:40.1 Masters: 0:51.3 Adjusted: 16:48.8

288 Op 8+ (b5) Grey College Boat Club GRC-QASEM 17:46.3 time-only

227 Op MasDEF 8+ Durham ARC DUR-MATTHEWS - E 18:10.9 2
Standard:17:40.1 Masters: 1:13.7 Adjusted: 16:57.2

226 Op MasDEF 8+ Tees Rowing Club TEE-BURNS - F 18:19.6 3
Standard:17:40.1 Masters: 1:38.7 Adjusted: 16:40.9 Won Op MasDEF 8+

228 Op MasDEF 8+ Tees Rowing Club TEE-WATSON - F 18:54.3 4
Standard:17:40.1 Masters: 1:38.7 Adjusted: 17:15.6

229 Op MasDEF 8+ Durham ARC DUR-LUND - F 19:59.7 5
Standard:17:40.1 Masters: 1:38.7 Adjusted: 18:21.0

230 Op MasDEF 8+ Tyne ARC TYN-REEVE - E 20:53.9 6

Standard:17:40.1 Masters: 1:13.7 Adjusted: 19:40.2
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Crew
151

153
155
157
154
215

213
223

221
214
219

217
232

224
222
236

242
280

218
239
220
237
231
216
235
281
238
241
279
286
234
285
240
282
284
283
233
287
152
156

Event

W 8+ (b3)
W 8+ (b2)
W 8+ (b3)

W 8+ (b2)
W J18 8+

W 8+ (b3)
W 8+ (b3)
W 8+ (b4)

W 8+ (b4)
W 8+ (b5)

W 8+ (b3
W 8+ (b4
(b3

W 8+ (b5
W J18 8+
W 8+ (b5)
W 8+ (bl)
W 8+ (b1)

Rutherford Head 2024 - Division 2
Results by Gender/Boat Class - Womens 8+ (final results)

Club
Newcastle University

Edinburgh University
Newcastle University
Edinburgh University
Tyne ARC

Glasgow University

Newcastle University
St. Andrews University

Lancaster University
Newcastle University
Collingwood

St. Andrew Boat Club
Glasgow Academy RC

Glasgow University
Tyne ARC
Nottingham University

St. Andrews University
Aberdeen Boat Club

Leeds University
Hatfield College
Leeds Rowing Club
Trevelyan College
Aberdeen Schools
Newcastle University
South College
Durham School

St. Cuthbert's

Butler College BC
Lancaster University
University of York
Van Mildert Boat Club
Durham ARC
University College
Grey College Boat Club
SCB/S)C

Queen Elizabeth HS
Aberdeen Schools
Collingwood

Durham University
Durham University

Crew
NEW-BATES

EHU-W8+A
NEW-KELLY
EHU-W8+B
TYN-PEACOCK
GLU-BROOME

NEW-GRISEWOOD
SAU-BARKER

LAU-KENWORTHY
NEW-KEMP
COC-KEMPSTER

SAN-HARRISON
GGA-SWANSON

GLU-BRENNAN
TYN-BASEY
NGU-Bartlett

SAU-WEBB
ABD-BAIN

LDU-CASSIDY
HAT-GOOCH
LEE-DYSON-2
TRV-CHIAROTTI
ASR-TOPP
NEW-BURDEN
SHC-RALFS
DUS-HESLOP
SCB-DENNISON
BTL-HULL
LAU-TULLETT
UYO-OLIVER
VAN-BRIDGE
DUR-BEATTIE
UCD-MASON
GRC-HANSEN
SJC-FORDE
QEH-STOKER
ASR-PARKER
COC-FORREST
DUB-KENNEDY
DUB-HUBBARD

Pen Race Time Position

15:27.0 1
Won W 8+ (bl)
15:40.3 2
16:14.1 3
16:16.5 4
16:19.6 5
16:53.2 6
Won W 8+ (b2)
16:56.5 7
17:10.4 8
Won W 8+ (b3)
17:22.8 9
17:34.6 10
17:35.9 11
W 8+ College Winner
17:50.0 12
18:00.8 13
Won W J18 8+
18:06.0 14
18:19.6 15
18:20.9 16
Won W 8+ (b4)
18:28.0 17
18:40.2 18
Won W 8+ (b5)
18:41.3 =19
18:41.3 =19
18:43.6 21
18:49.6 22
18:50.9 23
18:58.1 24
19:12.5 25
19:28.1 26
19:40.6 27
19:43.3 28
19:45.0 29
19:51.1 30
20:04.3 31
20:20.9 32
20:30.1 33
20:55.2 34
21:15.5 35
21:46.5 36
21:56.0 37
22:17.7 38
DNS
DNS
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Rutherford Head 2024 - Division 2
Results by Gender/Boat Class - Open 4+ (final results)

175 Op 4+ (bl) Newcastle University NEW-ORSKOV-2 15:46.4 1
Won Op 4+ (bl)
177 Op 4+ (bl) Durham University DUB-WILDRIDGE 15:52.9 2
176 Op 4+ (bl) Edinburgh University EHU-DIXON 15:55.9 3
178 Op 4+ (bl) Newcastle University NEW-MADDOX 16:22.6 4
201 Op 4+ (b2) Glasgow University GLU-TAIT 16:37.6 5
Won Op 4+ (b2)
196 Op 4+ (b2) Durham University DUB-NICHOLSON 16:50.0 6
199 Op 4+ (b2) Nottingham University NGU-Cameron 16:54.4 7
204 Op 4+ (b2) St. Andrews University SAU-NIELSEN 17:01.4 8
179 Op 4+ (bl) Durham University DUB-CLUNIES-ROSS 17:03.8 9
259 Op )18 4+ Abingdon ABS-WAGGETT-2 17:25.2 10
Won Op J18 4+
198 Op 4+ (b2) Newcastle University NEW-WRIGHT 17:43.8 11
264 Op 4+ (b3) Lancaster University LAU-KELLY 18:10.3 12
Won Op 4+ (b3)
202 Op 4+ (b2) Abingdon ABS-MILLBOURN-2 18:13.6 13
260 Op J18 4+ Abingdon ABS-BOND-SMITH 18:31.6 14
261 Op )18 4+ Queen Elizabeth HS QEH-HEATH 18:32.3 15
200 Op 4+ (b2) Tyne ARC TYN-WILMOTT 18:36.2 16
203 Op 4+ (b2) Leeds Rowing Club LEE-ROE 18:45.0 17
265 Op 4+ (b3) St. Hild & St. Bede SHB-TEALL 18:57.5 18
Op 4+ College Winner
266 Op 4+ (b3) Collingwood COC-JEX 19:04.5 19
262 Op J18 4+ Aberdeen Schools ASR-PARKE 19:21.2 20
263 Op )18 4+ Tyne United TYU-CLARKE 19:37.8 21
269 Op 4+ (b3) University College UCD-JENKINS 20:14.8 22
268 Op 4+ (b3) St. Aidan's AID-LAKIN 20:23.4 23
271 Op 4+ (b3) Van Mildert Boat Club VAN-MATTHEWS 20:40.8 24
270 Op 4+ (b3) St. John's College SJC-BICKERSTETH 21:39.1 25
180 Op 4+ (bl) Edinburgh University EHU-MACKINNON DNS
197 Op 4+ (b2) Lancaster University LAU-LORD-2 DNS
267 Op 4+ (b3) Leeds University LDU-OGDEN DNS
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Rutherford Head 2024 - Division 2
Results by Gender/Boat Class - Open 4- (final results)

158 Op 4- (bl) Durham University DUB-HANKS-3 15:39.9 1
Won Op 4- (bl)
160 Op 4- (bl) Tyne ARC TYN-SHAW 15:42.2 =2
161 Op 4- (bl) Newcastle University NEW-HOUGHTON 15:42.2 =2
166 Op 4- (b1) Glasgow University GLU-WADDELL 15:47.8 4
165 Op 4- (bl) Newcastle University NEW-DILLON 16:17.9 5
162 Op 4- (bl) Nottingham University NGU-Coates 16:18.8 6
191 Op 4- (b2) St. Andrew Boat Club SAN-PAUL 16:19.8 7
Won Op 4- (b2)
163 Op 4- (bl) Newcastle University NEW-HOWARD 16:28.4 8
164 Op 4- (bl) Durham University DUB-DEAN 16:55.5 9
192 Op 4- (b2) Nottingham University NGU-Smith 20s 17:13.2 10
(Wrong Arch)
190 Op 4- (b2) Abingdon ABS-BOWDEN 17:35.5 11
193 Op 4- (b2) St. Andrews University SAU-MAMER-2 18:00.6 12
195 Op 4- (b2) Edinburgh University EHU-JENKINS 18:30.5 13
194 Op 4- (b2) Lancaster University LAU-HUNT 20:03.6 14
159 Op 4- (bl) Edinburgh University EHU-HOWIE-2 DNS
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Crew
171

167
169
184

172
173
181
183
253

182
185
189
206

251
252
258
254
243

249
244
207
188
256
250
187
168
246
205
208
209
210
174
257
248
247
255
211
212
170
186
245

Event
Op 4x- (b1)

Op 4x- (b1)
Op 4x- (b1)
Op J18 4x- (b1)

Op 4x- (b1)
Op 4x- (bl)
Op J18 4x- (b1)
Op J18 4x- (b1)
Op 4x- (b2)

Op J18 4x-
Op J18 4x-
Op J18 4x-

(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
Op J18 4x- (b2)

Op 4x- (b2)
Op 4x- (b2)
Op 4x- (b2)
Op 4x- (b2)
Op J16 4x-

Op J16 4x-
Op J16 4x-
Op J18 4x- (b2)
Op J18 4x- (b1)
Op 4x- (b2)
Op J16 4x-
Op J18 4x- (b1)
Op 4x- (b1)
Op J16 4x-

Op 4x- (b2)
Op J16 4x-
Op J16 4x-
Op 4x- (b2)
Op J18 4x- (b2)
Op J18 4x- (b2)
Op 4x- (b1)
Op J18 4x- (b1)
Op J16 4x-

Rutherford Head 2024 - Division 2
Results by Gender/Boat Class - Open 4x- (final results)

Club
Edinburgh University

Nottingham University
AGE/HWU/LDU/YRK
Abingdon

Nottingham University
Nottingham University
Yarm School Boat Club
AGE/LEE/YRK
AGE/HWU/LDU/YRK

St. Peter's School

St. Peter's School
Durham School
Glasgow Academy RC

Durham School

Leeds Rowing Club

St. Andrews University
Northumbria University
Yarm School Boat Club

St. Andrew Boat Club
Abingdon
GHS/INV/SAN/STG
Yarm School Boat Club
Lambton Rowing Club
George Heriot's
Lambton Rowing Club
Tees Rowing Club
CBS/CLS

Queen Elizabeth HS
Queen Elizabeth HS
St. Leonard's

Durham ARC/Lambton
Durham School

Leeds Rowing Club
Tees RC/Tyne ARC
Berwick/Lambton
Northumbria University
Queen Elizabeth HS
Cambois/Lambton
Durham University
Hexham Rowing Club
St. Peter's School

Crew
EHU-FOXWELL

NGU-James
AGE-COX
ABS-SAGAR

NGU-Salmon-Hernandez
NGU-Brown
YRM-D'AMBROGIO
AGE-IBRAHIM
AGE-BRAMHAM-BUTTS

SPY-ZAUNER
SPY-RATHBONE
DUS-REGAN-TEASDALE
GGA-GIBBONS

DUS-DANDO
LEE-MOXON
SAU-NOVOSYOLOK
UNO-TOMPKINS
YRM-MAXEY

SAN-GALLIVAN
ABS-HUGHES-2
GHS-KHAN
YRM-JEAVONS
LAM-CLEUGH-2
GHS-COUTTS
LAM-LOWES
TEE-WILLIAMS
CBS-HUGHES
QEH-WRIGHT-2
QEH-FERRIER
SLS-BEAL
DUR-LAKEY
DUS-WRACK
LEE-KING
TYN-FULLER
LAM-SWINGLER
UNO-SCOTT
QEH-WATSON-MOODY
LAM-RANNS
DUB-MURRAY-2
HEX-GASKINS
SPY-CUNLIFFE-LISTER

Pen Race Time Position

15:32.5 1
Won Op 4x- (b1)
15:34.4 2
15:37.6 3
15:46.6 4
Won Op J18 4x- (bl)
15:50.3 5
16:00.4 6
16:14.4 7
16:16.5 =8
16:16.5 =8
Won Op 4x- (b2)
16:29.1 10
16:43.0 =11
16:43.0 =11
16:52.9 13
Won Op J18 4x- (b2)
17:00.0 14
17:01.8 15
17:03.3 16
17:06.0 17
17:08.6 18
Won Op J16 4x-
17:09.1 19
17:10.3 20
17:17.7 21
17:18.3 22
17:20.8 23
17:24.5 24
17:26.8 25
17:29.4 26
17:30.2 27
17:36.1 28
17:49.0 29
18:06.0 30
18:17.2 31
18:34.0 32
18:37.8 33
19:03.2 34
19:04.1 35
19:22.1 36
19:26.9 37
19:39.8 38
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Rutherford Head 2024 - Division 2
Results by Gender/Boat Class - Womens 4x- (final results)

273 W MasBC 4x- Durham ARC DUR-TERRY - C 19:41.8 1
Standard: 19:41.8 Masters: 0:31.7 Adjusted: 19:10.1 Won W MasBC 4x-

272 W MasBC 4x- Hexham Rowing Club HEX-CADGE - B 19:45.8 2
Standard:19:41.8 Masters: 0:11.7 Adjusted: 19:34.1

275 W MasEF 4x- Durham ARC DUR-HEPPELL - F 20:29.3 3
Standard:19:41.8 Masters: 1:47.8 Adjusted: 18:41.5 Won W MasEF 4x-

276 W MasEF 4x- Tyne United TYU-ATKINSON - E 20:33.2 4
Standard: 19:41.8 Masters: 1:20.1 Adjusted: 19:13.1

278 W MasEF 4x- St. Andrew Boat Club SAN-DUKE - E 21:11.2 5
Standard:19:41.8 Masters: 1:20.1 Adjusted: 19:51.1

277 W MasEF 4x- Tyne ARC TYN-BRAY - F 22:04.3 6
Standard:19:41.8 Masters: 1:47.8 Adjusted: 20:16.5

274 W MasBC 4x- Lambton Rowing Club LAM-KANE - C 28:40.1 7

Standard:19:41.8 Masters:

0:31.7 Adjusted: 28:08.4
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